Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:06 am
6:23 am
6:32 am
6:35 am
6:59 am
7:09 am
7:11 am
7:14 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:29 am
7:38 am
7:44 am
7:47 am

7:51 am
7:56 am
8:03 am

8:06 am

8:13 am

8:19 am
8:22 am

Artist

prince

jimi hendrix

ella fitzgerald
grateful dead
isaac hayes
derek trucks band
benjamin booker
tune-yards

frank zappa

kate bush

oscar brown jr.
white stripes
beth orton

the rolling stones

bob marley
bob marley
bob dylan

bob dylan

bob dylan

creedence clearwater revival

pretenders

Song Title

“the ride”

“voodoo chile/sunshine of your love”
“sunshine of your love”
“not fade away”

“don't let go”

“back where i started”
“chippewa”

“hey life”

“why johnny can't read”
“jig of life”

“chicken heads”

“catch hell blues”
“snow”

“plundered my soul”

“stir it up”
“baby, we've got a date”

“slow train”

“precious angel”

“gotta serve somebody”

»

“long as i can see the light

“tattooed love boys”

Album

undertaker

the La forum concert

9.3.77, englishtown

don't let go

already free

benjamin booker

nikki nack

shut up 'n play yer guitar
hounds of love

fresh

icky thump

kidsticks

exile on main street (2010 re-
mastered)

catch a fire
catch a fire

11.5/16.79, san diego

11.15/16.79, san diego

11.15/16.79, san diego

pretenders

Label

live in studio

polydor

ato
4ad
rykodisc

emi

anti

Universal

island

island

isitlive orisin

memorex?

isitlive oris it

memorex?

isitlive oris it

memorex?

Year

1993

1979

2014
2014
1981
1986

2016
2010

1973
1973

1979



Time

8:25 am
8:39 am
8:44 am
8:51 am
8:56 am

Artist

massacre

janelle monae

gorillaz

rocket juice and the moon

portishead

Song Title

“lizard-skin junk-mail”
“g.u.e.e.n.”

“clint eastwood”

“lolo”

“only you”

Album

funny valentine
the electric lady

gorillaz

portishead

Label

tzadik
bad boy/atlantic

virgin

go! discs

Year

1998
2013
2001

1997



