

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, December 4, 2017

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:06 am	prince	“the ride”	<i>undertaker</i>	live in studio	1993
6:23 am	jimi hendrix	“voodoo chile/sunshine of your love”	<i>the l.a forum concert</i>		
6:32 am	ella fitzgerald	“sunshine of your love”			
6:35 am	grateful dead	“not fade away”	<i>9.3.77, englishtown</i>		
6:59 am	isaac hayes	“don't let go”	<i>don't let go</i>	polydor	1979
7:09 am	derek trucks band	“back where i started”	<i>already free</i>		
7:11 am	benjamin booker	“chippewa”	<i>benjamin booker</i>	ato	2014
7:14 am	tune-yards	“hey life”	<i>nikki nack</i>	4ad	2014
7:22 am	frank zappa	“why johnny can't read”	<i>shut up 'n play yer guitar</i>	rykodisc	1981
7:23 am	kate bush	“jig of life”	<i>hounds of love</i>	emi	1986
7:29 am	oscar brown jr.	“chicken heads”	<i>fresh</i>		
7:38 am	white stripes	“catch hell blues”	<i>icky thump</i>		
7:44 am	beth orton	“snow”	<i>kidsticks</i>	anti	2016
7:47 am	the rolling stones	“plundered my soul”	<i>exile on main street (2010 remastered)</i>	Universal	2010
7:51 am	bob marley	“stir it up”	<i>catch a fire</i>	island	1973
7:56 am	bob marley	“baby, we've got a date”	<i>catch a fire</i>	island	1973
8:03 am	bob dylan	“slow train”	<i>11.5/16.79, san diego</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:06 am	bob dylan	“precious angel”	<i>11.15/16.79, san diego</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:13 am	bob dylan	“gotta serve somebody”	<i>11.15/16.79, san diego</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:19 am	creedence clearwater revival	“long as i can see the light”			
8:22 am	pretenders	“tattooed love boys”	<i>pretenders</i>		1979

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:25 am	massacre	“lizard-skin junk-mail”	<i>funny valentine</i>	tzadik	1998
8:39 am	janelle monae	“q.u.e.e.n.”	<i>the electric lady</i>	bad boy/atlantic	2013
8:44 am	gorillaz	“clint eastwood”	<i>gorillaz</i>	virgin	2001
8:51 am	rocket juice and the moon	“lolo”			
8:56 am	portishead	“only you”	<i>portishead</i>	go! discs	1997